Classifica Definitiva

Campionato lItaliano TrailO Staffetta - 5™ pr. Coppa Italia TrailO

Data creazione: 2026/03/07 08:58:27

Data: 30/09/2023

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
1 CIANCIO Marcello
2 PASSONE Giovanni
3 CIANCIO Giovanni
4 SIEGA Gianfranco

Categoria: OPL

Pos. Nome

MARTIGNAGO Davide
BETTIN Renato

DE PIERI Susy

DANIELI Daniele
RIVETTA Alessandro
MARTIGNAGO Armando
BORTOLATO Leonardo
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
PAJARO Maria Bertilla
GIUDICI Gabriele
ALBARELLO Alberto
ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
NARDI Mauro
BORTOLAMI Fabio
BORTOLATO Federico
MARGIORE Elena
BORTOLIERO Renato
CASARIN Alessandro
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Categoria: PRL

Pos. Nome
1 PAJARO Maria Bertilla
2 ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
3 BORTOLAMI Fabio

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:14:07
00:16:45
00:18:18
00:22:10

Tempo
00:01:55
00:04:36
00:05:46
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:08:07
00:08:14
00:09:22
00:09:39
00:10:33
00:11:04
00:11:17
00:11:38
00:12:57
00:13:16
00:16:38
00:21:11
00:00:00

Tempo
00:09:39
00:11:17
00:12:57



